
 
 
 
 

Joint Consultative Group (Teaching)– 2019/20 Timetable 

 

 
   

Items for inclusion on the 
Agenda (12 noon) Agenda Issue Meeting Room 

Monday 23 September 2019 Tuesday 24 September 2019 Monday 30 September 2019 CR3, West Lothian Civic 
Centre 

Monday 11 November 2019 Tuesday 12 November 2019 Monday 18 November 2019 CR3, West Lothian Civic 
Centre 

Monday 3 February 2020 Tuesday 4 February 2020 Monday 10 February 2020 CR3, West Lothian Civic 
Centre 

Monday 25 May 2020 Tuesday 26 May 2020 Monday 1 June 2020 CR3, West Lothian Civic 
Centre 

 

All meetings are held  at 2.00 pm unless otherwise indicated 
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